
Christmas Events Programme 2019 

Elf Day Monday 2ndDecember 2019 Whole School 

Santa’s Visit Tuesday 3rd December 2019 Whole School 

Festive Film Nursery - Y1  Thursday 5th December 2019  School Hall 

Aladdin Pantomime Y2 – Y6 Thursday 5th December 2019  Blackwood Miners Institute 

Christmas Carols  - Mini Police 

visit to Highfields Nursing Home  

Tuesday 10th December 2019  Highfields Nursing Home 

School Choir performing at 

Luncheon Club Christmas Meal 

Tuesday 10th December 2019  Blackwood Methodist Church 

Nursery Christmas Concert Wednesday 11th December 2019 

10:00am 

School Hall 

Reception Christmas Concert Thursday 12th December 2019 

2:15 pm 

School Hall 

Friday 13th December 2019 

9:30am 

School Hall 

Y1 Christmas Nativity Friday 20th December 2019 AM 

(Time to be confirmed) 

Maxime Cinema,  Blackwood 

Y2 Christmas Sing-a-long, Festive 

Market, Exclusive Christmas Book 

Launch & Signing 

Monday 16th December 2019  

2pm – 3:30pm 

School Hall 

Y3 Carol Concert Tuesday 17th December 2019  

10am 

Mount Pleasant Baptist Church 

Y4 Carol Concert Tuesday 17th December 2019  

2pm 

Mount Pleasant Baptist Church 

Y5 Carol Concert Wednesday 18th December 2019  

10am 

Mount Pleasant Baptist Church 

Y6 Carol Concert Wednesday 18th December 2019 

2pm 

Mount Pleasant Baptist Church 

Christingle Karaoke - Year Groups 

& Winter Refreshments  

Thursday 12th December 2019 

*Timetable to follow 

 

Outdoor Classroom 

(Weather Dependant) 

 

Christmas Carols on the Yard  

 

Thursday 12th December 2019 

3:15pm 

*Reserve Date Thursday 19th    

December 2019 if first date does 

not go ahead. 

School Yard 

(Weather Dependant) 


